172 Orlgln MALFINT’

T-shirt Ladies

Single Jersey, 100 % organic cotton GOTS

« certified organic cotton

« slight fit cut with side seams

« narrow neckline hem of shell fabric with 5 % elastane
« inner back neckline with a shell fabric tape

« fixing shoulder seams

« curved bottom edge

Grammage
160 g/m?

Size
XS - 20L

Label
woven

Pieces in bag
1pes

Minimum pieces
1pcs

Type of application
digital printing, embroidery, screen printing, transfer printing
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SIZE SPECIFICATION [cm]

MALFINI®

size XS

S

M

L

XL

2XL

A 60

62

64

66

68

70

C 38

42

46

50

55

61

H 14

15

16

17

All size specifications listed are in cm. Accepted tolerance of up to + 5%,

OEKO-TEX®

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES gg
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Tested for harmful substances.
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